# CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE 1 OF 5 (COVER PAGE)

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identification Number: Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist:					rt ! By:	<b>&gt;</b>	CANDIDATE	1.	COMM	ITTEE	X	LOB	SYIST	3.
	nittee, Candidate or Londs of $T$ .		· Qa		١١.				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1-6			
Street Address:				4110	12.5									
34 city:	W Elizabeth	Ave	<u> </u>					***************************************						
Beth	lehem				State: PA Zip Code: 18018 -									
TYPE OF REPORT	6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY	1.	Y KRY	2.		DAY ST PRIMARY	X	AMENDA REPORT		YES		NO		
(place X to	6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION	4.	2ND FRIDA PRE-ELECT		5.		DAY ST ELECTION	6.	TERMINATION REPORT?		YES		NO	
the right of report type)	ANNUAL REPORT	7.	YEAR				NG METHOD CHECK ONE		PAPE	DISKETTE		TTE		
Name of Office Sough Bethleh	ent by Candidate:	oun <i>c</i> :	)			М	D. DAY Y	AR	District Number	Office Code		Party Code	Co	inty ide
										OR OF				DDES)
Summary of Re and Expenditure		мо.	DAY YE	AR	То	M(	( 1.	AR	_ · <u>_</u> _	OR OF	TOE C	JSE U	AF A	
A. Amount Brought		st Repor			\$		873.64							
B. Total Monetary	Contributions and F	Receipts	(From Sche	dule I)										
C. Total Funds Ava	ilable (Sum of Line	s A and	B)		\$ 17,503.64							Vice		
D. Total Expenditur	es (From Schedule	111)			\$ 0									
E. Ending Cash Bala	ance (Subtract Line	D from	Line C)		\$ 17,503.64									
F. Value of In-Kind				ule II)	\$		0							l
G. Unpaid Debts an	d Obligations (From	Schedu	ıle IV)		\$ 0									
				FFIDA	VIT SE	CTIO	<b>N</b>		$\mathcal{F}_{i_1}\mathcal{F}_{i_2}\mathcal{F}_{i_3}$				464	(64);
PART I — If this is							<b>Candidate</b> rep					and be	lief tru	10,
PART II - If this is		ndidate'	s Authorize	d Com	mitte	, can	didate shall sid	n here						
1 awear (or affirm) the											العالم	e Nome	ıer	

Department of State • Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building • Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 • (717) 787-5280

## SCHEDULE I

PAGE 2 OF \_\_\_\_\_\_

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Friends of J. William Reynolds	Reporting Per From		To 6/6/11
1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR LESS	PER CONT	RIBUT	OR
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	ქ (1)	\$	30.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART	В)		
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)	;	\$	0
All Other Contributions (Part B)		\$ 4	450.00
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	1 (2)	\$	450.00
3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)			
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)		\$	500.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)		\$	650.00
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(3)	\$ 1	150.00
4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED CH	IECKS, ETC	: (FRO	M PART E)
TOTAL for the Reporting Period	(4)	\$	0
TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B.)		\$ 1,	630.00

### PART B

## ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Reporting	Period	,	4
Friends of J. William	Rey.	nolds		From	5/3/	//_	To 6/6/11
				DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor			мо. <i>5</i>	DAY 16	YEAR	\$	200.00
Mailing Address  Mailing Address			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$	400.00
3578 Sunnyside Road	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	3	
Center Valley	PA	18034 - 8102	mo.	1 007	TEAN	\$	
m is her to the control of the contr			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	250.00
David Velegol Mailing Address			5 MO.	DAY	YEAR		250.00
400 Heather Moor Drive						\$	
Follans bee	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) 26037 —	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MQ.	DAY	YEAR -		
Mailing Address				<u> </u>		\$	
Mairing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO,	DAY	YEAR		
		_				\$	
Full Name of Contributor		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	Mary 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	<u> </u>	
		-				\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	-	
						\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			Mo.	DAY	YEAR		
Malling Address			100		VEAR	\$	
Marring Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR		1
			140	544	VEAD	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			MO.	DAY	YEAR -	\$	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
City	State	Zip Code (P(us 4)	MO.	- DAY:	YEAR		
			mor		7500	\$	
Full Name of Contributor			Mó,	DAY	YEAR	\$	
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	<u> </u>	
						\$	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$	
						_	E TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part B on School	ا ماینا	Datailed Summan	Page	Spotice	. 2	\$	
THE GIANG LOCAL OF LALL D OU 20060	AUIE I	, Detailed Summary	Lage,	Section	1 4.	T P	450.00

#### PART C

## CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	2 11		eporting		( ///	
Friends of J. William	n	Keynolds		From	2/2/1	1 To 6/6/11
				DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$ 500.00
Citizens for Glenn Reibman Mailing Address			6 MO.	DAY	QO11 YEAR	
1231 Leib Road						\$
CITY	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Easton	PA	18045 -				9
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Flus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Coll Name of Contribution Department			1 40	DAY	VEAR	
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY.	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
		_	, we	- GAT	( SAU	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			Mo.	DAY	YEAR	9
,			W.C.	J. DAI	1500	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	мо.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	œ.
						\$
Mailing Address			MO,	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	¢
		-				\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	¢
	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	100	5.94	VEAR	\$
City	State	21p code (11a2 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MO.	DAY	YEAR	
						\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4) —	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Full Name of Contributing Committee			MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address			MQ.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
		<del>-</del>	1,40,		,	\$
transfer of the state of the st			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part C on School	iule I	Detailed Summar	y Page,	Section	n 3.	\$ 500.00

# ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

PAGE 5 OF 5

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate		Reporting		
Friends of J. William Reynolds		From _	5/3/	11 To 6/6/11
		DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$ 350.00
Mailing Address	MO.	al	YEAR	\$ 350.00
18/6 Maple Street  City   State   Zip Code (Plus 4)			1-2-00	\$
	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Bethlehem PA 18017 -				\$
Employer Name	Occupa		torne	
Florio, Perrucci, Steinhardt and Fader Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business		711	101116	
60 w Broad street Suite 102 Bethlehea	2 PA	1801	8	
Full Name of Contributor	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$ 300.00
Brian Tipton Mailing Address	5 MO.	A I	YEAR	300.00
3075 Hytchiason River Road			1	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
Meiling Address  3075 Hutchinson River Road  City Phillipsburg  Employer Name  River Road  Zip Code (Plue 4)  NJ 08865 - 434	عام		<u> </u>	\$
Employer Name  Class Paccases (1st hold ) Edac	Occupa	ttorne	_	
Florio, Perrucci, Strinhardt and Fader Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				
60 W Broad Street Svite 10a Bethleh	in,	PA 1	8018	
Full Name of Contributor	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Malling Address	MO.	DAY	YEAR	4
manning Address	1110.	- UAI	1 ISAN	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	_
-			<u> </u>	\$
Employer Name	Occupa	tion		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				
Full Name of Contributor	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
Mailing Address	MO.	DAY	YEAR	Ψ
	1.10		, , , , ,	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
-				Þ
Employer Name	Occupa	tion		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				
Full Name of Contributor	MO.	DAY	YEAR	*
1). 111 A 111		-		\$
Meiling Address	MO.	DAY	YEAR	\$
City State Zip Code (Plus 4)	MO.	DAY	YEAR	
				\$
Employer Name	Occupa	tion		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
Fater Coard Total of Dark D. on Cabadala I. Datally d. Communi	n. P	Cashin	- 2	PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I, Detailed Summa	iy Page	, Sectio	п З.	\$ 650.00
DSEB-502 (7-99)				

#### Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

## CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE	1	OF	
			(COVER PAGE)

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Report

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE 2.

Street Address:  7	Number:	Water Cardinal Control				rilea	oy: y					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	L		
Since 34 W Elizabeth A-C  City:  Bethlehem  Type OF Report Personal Persona	_																
State:    Britisham	i Straet Address:																
TYPE OF REPORT PRE-FRIMARY PRE	City:		$\{D,A\}$														
PREPART PROPERTY PRE-PRIMARY PREPARTY P	Bethle	he M							الموسوعية	17		180	718		,		
PART			1.					ARY	X			YES		NO =			
Name of Office Sought by Candidate:  Bethlehem City Council    Mo. DAY   VEAR   Mo. DAY   VEAR   See INSTRUCTIONS FOR CODES   Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from:   S   3   2011   To   6   6   2011	(place X to		4.			. 1	5.		30 001					YES		NO	
Be thicken City Council    MO. DAY   YEAR   SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR CODES!			7. YEAR										PAPER			DISKETTE	
Bethlehen City Concil  Mo. DAY VEAR  Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from:  Mo. DAY VEAR  S 3 2011  To 6 2 2011  A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report  B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule II)  C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)  D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)  E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)  F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III)  S O  AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II: It his is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate report candidate sign here.  I wear for effirm 3th at a to nebe fact of my knowledge and ballef this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (Pt. 1933, No. 1932)  By Commission expires  My commission expires  Signature  My commission expires	Name of Office Sough	nt by Candidate:															
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from:    Mo   DAY   YEAR   TO   G   G   2011	Bethleh	em City Co.	unci	}				MO.	DAY	- Y	EAR -						
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from:    MO. DAY   YEAR   5 3 2011   To   6 6 2011		•															
A Amount Brought Forward From Last Report  B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I) \$  C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$  D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$  E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$  G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$  OHART III This is a Committee report, treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate shall sign here.  I wear for affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (FL. 1933, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of 20  Signature My commission expires	MO. DAY YEAR							MD.	DAY	Y	EAR -	F	OR OF	FICE L	JSE O	NLY	
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule II) \$ C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) \$ C. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) \$ C. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ C. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$ C. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IIV) \$ C. AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II This is a Committee report treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here.  I swear for affirm that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1933, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this  dey of			5	3	2011		То	6	6	20	11						
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)  D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)  E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)  S. O.  F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II)  G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)  S. O.  AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II: It this is a Committee report treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here.  I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937  PART II: 18 this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937  Sworn to and subscribed before me this  day of  Signature  My commission expires  Printed Name	A. Amount Brought	Forward From Las	st Repo	ort			\$		0								
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)  E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)  F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule III)  G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV)  S. C. AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II: This is a Committee report treasure sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here.  PART II: This is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.  I sweet for affirm that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937  (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this	B. Total Monetary	Contributions and R	Receipt	s (From	Sched	ule I)	\$		0								
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$  F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II) \$  G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$  AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II:—III this is a Committee report, treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report, candidate sign here.  e.,  PART II:—III this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.  I awear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1933, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this	C. Total Funds Ava	ilable (Sum of Line	s A ar	nd B)			\$ 0										
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Schedule II) \$ 0  G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (From Schedule IV) \$  AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II: It this is a Committee report treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign here.  e,    PART II: It this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.    I wear (or offirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (Pt. 1933, No. 320) as amended.    Sworn to and subscribed before me this	D. Total Expenditur	es (From Schedule	111)				\$ 0										
AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II: It this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.  I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this  day of  20  Signature  Signature  My commission expires  My commission expires	E. Ending Cash Bala	ance (Subtract Line	D fro	m Line (	C)		\$ 0										
AFFIDAVIT SECTION  PART II—II this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.  I swear for effirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1933, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this  dey of  20  Signature  Signature  My commission expires  My commission expires	F. Value of In-Kin-	d Contributions Red	ceived	(From S	chedul	e II)	\$		0								
PART II this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.  I this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.  I awear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this	G. Unpaid Debts an	d Obligations (From	n Sche	dule IV)			\$		0								
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this  day of  Signature  Signature  My commission expires  My commission expires					ign he	жelf	this	is a C	andidat				sign hen				8,
(P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.  Sworn to and subscribed before me this  day of 20  Signature of Candidate  Printed Name  My commission expires								<del></del>			<u> </u>						(jaljo)
Signature Signature  Signature  Printed Name			knowle	age and b	ellet th	us polit	ticai co	ommitte	e nas n	ot viol	iated an	y provisio	ns of th	e Act (	of June	3, 193	37
Signature of Candidate  Signature  Printed Name  My commission expires	Sworn to and subscr	ibed before me this					`		A	Ut.	THE .						
My commission expires	day of				20					200	Signat	ure of Ca	ndidate	***************************************			
		-						· 9. <u></u>			F	rinted Na	me				
	My commission exp		DAY	Υ	R.	-	J		Arma Co	de		D	aytime	<b>Felepho</b>	ne Nun	ber	

Department of State • Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building • Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 • (717) 787-5280

Filer Identification